
30AWG软硅胶线 黄色*4/蓝色*2 电子线 OD:0.8MM

1

E D C B A

.*±0.2
*.±0.5
**.±5

.**±0.1

NO.

2024.9.19.**'±0.1 A MM1/1

*'±0.5
**'±5

.*'±0.2

1

3

2

6

G
REV

A

5

4

F

G F E D C B A

2

3

1 PCS

6 PCS

LJ100-00030-8079-6P

PCS

1. 100% .

2. ;200 V AC MAX/0.02S.
3. 300V DC/0.02SEC,10M  MIN.

4. :2  MAX

SH1.0-6Y+30AWG软硅胶线 L=80+79MM

P1

胶壳 SH1.0-6Y 间距1.0MM 白色

P1

SH1.0-T镀锡端子

东莞市联坚电子科技有限公司
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颜色 黄 黄

端子
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2024.9.19 新版发行

PART.NO.

客  户 立创商城

品名规格

图纸编号

线材

接点表：
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